
DRAFT

9/6/24

9/6/24

9/6/24

9/6/24

9/6/24

9/6/24

9/6/24

9/6/24

9/6/24

9/6/24

9/6/24

9/6/24

2023-5788

2023-6611

2019-6615

STAYED

GRIFFITH

YELANICH

STORY

JORDAN

KOZICH

EDWARDS

CAGNON

CHADWICK

MELSON

STAYED

MCDONALD

CONTINUED

STAYED

2022-2022

CONTINUED

STAYED

BANKRUPTCY

JENKINS

MANKEY

KELLEY

DANYO

2018-749

2023-4651

2023-5563

2023-4291

2022-5378

2023-7653

2023-5766

BUCKNER

KOVALAK

2015-7355 DAVIDUK

2023-7327

2018-4290

MARTIN

AVOLIO

SABOL

WELLMAN

WHITESKUNK

ARMSTRONG

SENG

STAYED

STAYED

2023-3895

2021-1638

2023-2100

2014-4209

2022-6799

2023-5527

2018-5581

REARDON

KUROWSKI

KIRK

MULHOLLEN

CONTINUED

HANCOCK

STAYED

NEW CASES

SHERIFF SALE JULY 12, 2024

CONTINUED CASES

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

CONTINUED

STAYED

STAYED

STAYED

BANKRUPTCY

THIRD PARTY SALE

CINCIRIPINI

RINGLING

2020-490 CIBRONE

2024-424 HODGE

2024-195

2024-618

CONTINUED

2023-2200

2023-2343

2023-2654

2023-2656 THIRD PARTY SALE

GUILIANI

BAXENDELL

MIKUSH

CONTINUED

2023-7365 PRENTICE

2023-2239

2015-2479

2023-2653

2023-3248

2023-3265

2023-3450

2023-3501

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

STAYED

STAYED

BOONE

MARSTELLER

PENDO

DUNN

MOORBY

2022-4079

2023-6680

2023-7211

2022-7650

CONTINUED

2022-3700 WCCED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

2023-5781


