SHERIFF SALE JULY 12, 2024

		NEW CASES		
2024-195				CINCIRIPINI
2024-424		STAYED		HODGE
2020-490	CONTINUED		9/6/24	CIBRONE
2024-618				RINGLING
2023-2200				MCDONALD
2023-2343	CONTINUED		9/6/24	GUILIANI
2023-2654		STAYED		BAXENDELL
2023-2656		THIRD PARTY SALE		MIKUSH
2022-3700	CONTINUED		9/6/24	WCCED
2023-4291		STAYED		JENKINS
2022-5378	BANKRUPTCY	STAYED		MANKEY
2023-5527				KELLEY
2018-5581		STAYED		KOZICH
2023-5766	CONTINUED		9/6/24	EDWARDS
2023-5781	CONTINUED	BANKRUPTCY	9/6/24	CAGNON
2023-5788	CONTINUED		9/6/24	CHADWICK
2023-6611				MELSON
2019-6615				GRIFFITH
2023-6680				YELANICH
2023-7211	CONTINUED		9/6/24	STORY
2022-7650				JORDAN
2023-7653				DANYO
	CC	NTINUED CASES		
		7111110EB C/13E3		
2018-749		STAYED		SABOL
2022-2022	CONTINUED		9/6/24	ARMSTRONG
2022-2022 2023-2239	CONTINUED			ARMSTRONG BUCKNER
2022-2022 2023-2239 2015-2479		STAYED	9/6/24	ARMSTRONG BUCKNER KOVALAK
2022-2022 2023-2239 2015-2479 2023-2653	CONTINUED			ARMSTRONG BUCKNER KOVALAK BOONE
2022-2022 2023-2239 2015-2479 2023-2653 2023-3248	CONTINUED	STAYED		ARMSTRONG BUCKNER KOVALAK BOONE MARSTELLER
2022-2022 2023-2239 2015-2479 2023-2653 2023-3248 2023-3265	CONTINUED	STAYED	9/6/24	ARMSTRONG BUCKNER KOVALAK BOONE MARSTELLER PENDO
2022-2022 2023-2239 2015-2479 2023-2653 2023-3248 2023-3265 2023-3450	CONTINUED	STAYED STAYED STAYED		ARMSTRONG BUCKNER KOVALAK BOONE MARSTELLER PENDO DUNN
2022-2022 2023-2239 2015-2479 2023-2653 2023-3248 2023-3265 2023-3450 2023-3501	CONTINUED	STAYED STAYED STAYED THIRD PARTY SALE	9/6/24	ARMSTRONG BUCKNER KOVALAK BOONE MARSTELLER PENDO DUNN MOORBY
2022-2022 2023-2239 2015-2479 2023-2653 2023-3248 2023-3265 2023-3450 2023-3501 2023-3895	CONTINUED	STAYED STAYED STAYED THIRD PARTY SALE STAYED	9/6/24	ARMSTRONG BUCKNER KOVALAK BOONE MARSTELLER PENDO DUNN MOORBY SENG
2022-2022 2023-2239 2015-2479 2023-2653 2023-3248 2023-3265 2023-3450 2023-3501 2023-3895 2022-4079	CONTINUED	STAYED STAYED STAYED THIRD PARTY SALE STAYED STAYED	9/6/24	ARMSTRONG BUCKNER KOVALAK BOONE MARSTELLER PENDO DUNN MOORBY SENG WHITESKUNK
2022-2022 2023-2239 2015-2479 2023-2653 2023-3248 2023-3265 2023-3450 2023-3501 2023-3895 2022-4079 2023-4651	CONTINUED CONTINUED	STAYED STAYED STAYED THIRD PARTY SALE STAYED	9/6/24	ARMSTRONG BUCKNER KOVALAK BOONE MARSTELLER PENDO DUNN MOORBY SENG WHITESKUNK WELLMAN
2022-2022 2023-2239 2015-2479 2023-2653 2023-3248 2023-3265 2023-3450 2023-3501 2023-3895 2022-4079 2023-4651 2023-5563	CONTINUED CONTINUED CONTINUED	STAYED STAYED STAYED THIRD PARTY SALE STAYED STAYED	9/6/24 9/6/24	ARMSTRONG BUCKNER KOVALAK BOONE MARSTELLER PENDO DUNN MOORBY SENG WHITESKUNK WELLMAN MARTIN
2022-2022 2023-2239 2015-2479 2023-2653 2023-3248 2023-3265 2023-3450 2023-3501 2023-3895 2022-4079 2023-4651 2023-5563 2023-7327	CONTINUED CONTINUED	STAYED STAYED STAYED THIRD PARTY SALE STAYED STAYED	9/6/24	ARMSTRONG BUCKNER KOVALAK BOONE MARSTELLER PENDO DUNN MOORBY SENG WHITESKUNK WELLMAN MARTIN AVOLIO
2022-2022 2023-2239 2015-2479 2023-2653 2023-3248 2023-3265 2023-3450 2023-3501 2023-3895 2022-4079 2023-4651 2023-5563	CONTINUED CONTINUED CONTINUED	STAYED STAYED STAYED THIRD PARTY SALE STAYED STAYED	9/6/24 9/6/24	ARMSTRONG BUCKNER KOVALAK BOONE MARSTELLER PENDO DUNN MOORBY SENG WHITESKUNK WELLMAN MARTIN
2022-2022 2023-2239 2015-2479 2023-2653 2023-3248 2023-3265 2023-3450 2023-3501 2023-3895 2022-4079 2023-4651 2023-5563 2023-7327	CONTINUED CONTINUED CONTINUED CONTINUED CONTINUED	STAYED STAYED STAYED THIRD PARTY SALE STAYED STAYED	9/6/24 9/6/24 9/6/24 9/6/24	ARMSTRONG BUCKNER KOVALAK BOONE MARSTELLER PENDO DUNN MOORBY SENG WHITESKUNK WELLMAN MARTIN AVOLIO
2022-2022 2023-2239 2015-2479 2023-2653 2023-3248 2023-3265 2023-3450 2023-3501 2023-3895 2022-4079 2023-4651 2023-5563 2023-7327	CONTINUED CONTINUED CONTINUED CONTINUED CONTINUED	STAYED STAYED STAYED THIRD PARTY SALE STAYED STAYED STAYED STAYED	9/6/24 9/6/24 9/6/24 9/6/24	ARMSTRONG BUCKNER KOVALAK BOONE MARSTELLER PENDO DUNN MOORBY SENG WHITESKUNK WELLMAN MARTIN AVOLIO
2022-2022 2023-2239 2015-2479 2023-2653 2023-3265 2023-3450 2023-3501 2023-3895 2022-4079 2023-4651 2023-5563 2023-7327 2023-7365	CONTINUED CONTINUED CONTINUED CONTINUED CONTINUED	STAYED STAYED STAYED THIRD PARTY SALE STAYED STAYED STAYED STAYED	9/6/24 9/6/24 9/6/24 9/6/24	ARMSTRONG BUCKNER KOVALAK BOONE MARSTELLER PENDO DUNN MOORBY SENG WHITESKUNK WELLMAN MARTIN AVOLIO PRENTICE
2022-2022 2023-2239 2015-2479 2023-2653 2023-3248 2023-3265 2023-3450 2023-3501 2023-3895 2022-4079 2023-4651 2023-5563 2023-7327 2023-7365	CONTINUED CONTINUED CONTINUED CONTINUED CONTINUED	STAYED STAYED STAYED THIRD PARTY SALE STAYED STAYED STAYED STAYED	9/6/24 9/6/24 9/6/24 9/6/24	ARMSTRONG BUCKNER KOVALAK BOONE MARSTELLER PENDO DUNN MOORBY SENG WHITESKUNK WELLMAN MARTIN AVOLIO PRENTICE
2022-2022 2023-2239 2015-2479 2023-2653 2023-3248 2023-3265 2023-3450 2023-3501 2023-3895 2022-4079 2023-4651 2023-5563 2023-7327 2023-7365 2021-1638 2023-2100 2014-4209 2018-4290	CONTINUED CONTINUED CONTINUED CONTINUED CONTINUED	STAYED STAYED STAYED THIRD PARTY SALE STAYED STAYED STAYED STAYED	9/6/24 9/6/24 9/6/24 9/6/24	ARMSTRONG BUCKNER KOVALAK BOONE MARSTELLER PENDO DUNN MOORBY SENG WHITESKUNK WELLMAN MARTIN AVOLIO PRENTICE REARDON KUROWSKI KIRK MULHOLLEN
2022-2022 2023-2239 2015-2479 2023-2653 2023-3248 2023-3265 2023-3450 2023-3501 2023-3895 2022-4079 2023-4651 2023-5563 2023-7327 2023-7365	CONTINUED CONTINUED CONTINUED CONTINUED CONTINUED	STAYED STAYED STAYED THIRD PARTY SALE STAYED STAYED STAYED STAYED	9/6/24 9/6/24 9/6/24 9/6/24	ARMSTRONG BUCKNER KOVALAK BOONE MARSTELLER PENDO DUNN MOORBY SENG WHITESKUNK WELLMAN MARTIN AVOLIO PRENTICE REARDON KUROWSKI KIRK